
Programme for the UiB@CERN Visit November 6 
 
08.35 Jens and Egil pick up the group at the Globe parking and guide the bus 
  to the Main Building and the Charpak room 
09.00 Martin Steinacher introduces the CERN adm. and procedures 
10.00 Egil looks at the Universe with CERN eyes. He will say a few words  
  about dark matter and matter-antimatter asymmetry introducing in    t
  the same go the experts, Anna and Lillian. 
10.30 Coffe break 
10.45 Egil continues 
11.30 Jens: about Open Access and his and CERN’s role in setting it  up 
12.00 Lunch in the Glass boks 
 
13.45 walk to Atlas where Anna is Master. 
14.00 Anna introduces ATLAS 
15:00 Coach to AD 
15.10-16.00 AD with Lillian and Michael 
16.00 Coach to SC 
16.10 - 17.00 SC 
17.00 walk back to the Globe parking. 


